
 

 

ISKCON of Houston 2023 (Fasting) Calendar 
RED = Ekadasi Fasting, BLUE = Other Fasting Dates 

2 Jan 2023 Mon Fasting for Putrada Ekadasi 
3 Jan 2023 Tue 7:17 - 10:34 Break fast 
18 Jan 2023 Wed Fasting for Sat-tila Ekadasi 
19 Jan 2023 Thu 7:16 - 10:47 Break Fast 
27 Jan 2023 Fri Sri Advaita Acarya -- Appearance (Fast till noon) 
31 Jan 2023 Tue Fasting for Bhaimi Ekadasi - Fast till noon for Varahadeva 
1 Feb 2023 Wed 9:11 - 10:47 Break Fast Varaha Dvadasi 
2 Feb 2023 Thu Sri Nityananda Trayodasi (Fast till noon) 

10 Feb 2023 Fri 
Srila Bhaktisiddhanta Sarasvati Thakura -- Appearance  
(Fast till noon) 

16 Feb 2023 Thu Fasting for Vijaya Ekadasi 
17 Feb 2023 Fri 6:59 - 10:43 Break Fast 
3 Mar 2023 Fri Fasting for Amalaki vrata Ekadasi 
4 Mar 2023 Sat 7:12 - 10:36 Break Fast 
6 Mar 2023 Mon Gaura Purnima (Fast till moonrise) 
17 Mar 2023 Fri Fasting for Papamocani Ekadasi 
18 Mar 2023 Sat 7:27 - 11:29 Break Fast 
30 Mar 2023 Thu Rama Navami (Fast till sunset) 
1 Apr 2023 Sat Fasting for Kamada Ekadasi 
2 Apr 2023 Sun 7:09 - 11:20 Break Fast  
16 Apr 2023 Sun Fasting for Varuthini Ekadasi 
17 Apr 2023 Mon 6:52 - 11:11 Break Fast 
1 May 2023 Mon Fasting for Mohini Ekadasi 
2 May 2023 Tue 6:38 - 11:05 Break Fast 
4 May 2023 Thu Nrsimha Chaturdasi (Fast till dusk) 
15 May 2023 Mon Fasting for Apara Ekadasi 
16 May 2023 Tue 6:27 - 11:01 Break Fast 
30 May 2023 Tue Fasting for Pandava Nirjala Ekadasi 
31 May 2023 Wed 9:16 - 11:00 Break Fast 
13 Jun 2023 Tue Fasting for Yogini Ekadasi 
14 Jun 2023 Wed 6:20 - 11:01 Break Fast 
17 Jun 2023 Sat Srila Bhaktivinoda Thakura -- Disappearance (Fast till noon) 
29 Jun 2023 Thu Fasting for Sayana Ekadasi 
30 Jun 2023 Fri 6:24 - 11:04 Break Fast 
13 Jul 2023 Thu Fasting for Kamika Ekadasi 
14 Jul 2023 Fri 6:30 - 8:49 Break Fast 
28 Jul 2023 Fri Fasting for Padmini Ekadasi 
29 Jul 2023 Sat 7:59 - 11:11 Break Fast 
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11 Aug 2023 Fri Fasting for Parama Ekadasi 
12 Aug 2023 Sat 6:47 - 11:13 Break Fast 
27 Aug 2023 Sun Fasting for Pavitropana Ekadasi 
28 Aug 2023 Mon 6:56 - 7:54 Break Fast 
30 Aug 2023 Wed Lord Balarama -- Appearance (Fast till noon) 
6 Sep 2023 Wed Janmashtami (Fast till midnight) 
7 Sep 2023 Thu Srila Prabhupada -- Appearance (Fast till noon) 
10 Sep 2023 Sun Fasting for Annada Ekadasi 
11 Sep 2023 Mon 7:03 - 11:13 Break Fast 
22 Sep 2023 Fri Radhastami (Fast till noon) 
25 Sep 2023 Mon Fasting for Parsva Ekadasi 
26 Sep 2023 Tue 7:11 - 11:12 Break Fast Sri Vamana Dvadasi 
27 Sep 2023 Wed Srila Bhaktivinoda Thakura -- Appearance (Fast till noon) 
9 Oct 2023 Mon Fasting for Indira Ekadasi 
10 Oct 2023 Tue After 11:17 Break Fast 
24 Oct 2023 Tue Fasting for Pasankusa Ekadasi 
25 Oct 2023 Wed 7:29 - 11:13 Break Fast 
28 Oct 2023 Sat Kartika (Damodara) Masa begins 
8 Nov 2023 Wed Fasting for Rama Ekadasi 
9 Nov 2023 Thu 6:41 - 10:17 Break Fast 
12 Nov 2023 Sun Dipa dana, Dipawali, (Kali Puja) 
13 Nov 2023 Mon Go Puja. Go Krda. Govardhan Puja. 
16 Nov 2023 Thu Srila Prabhupada -- Disappearance (Fast till noon) 
23 Nov 2023 Thu Fasting for Utthana Ekadasi (Thanksgiving) 
24 Nov 2023 Fri 6:53 - 7:38 Break Fast 
26 Nov 2023 Sun Tulasi-Saligrama Vivaha, Last day of Kartika (Damodara) Masa 
8 Dec 2023 Fri Fasting for Utpanna Ekadasi 
9 Dec 2023 Sat 7:05 - 10:30 Break Fast 
22 Dec 2023 Fri Fasting for Moksada Ekadasi, Advent of Srimad Bhagavad-Gita 
23 Dec 2023 Sat 7:13 - 10:38 Break Fast 

30 Dec 2023 Sat 
Srila Bhaktisiddhanta Sarasvati Thakura – Disappearance 
(Fast till noon) 

 


